
December 2022 
                                  Community Preschool – 4-Year-Old Class    

Miss Amy   937-266-0768      Miss Kristina   937-239-4635    Preschool 937-833-6691 

 

See notes on back  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
 
January Tuition 

Due,  
Mail to treasurer 

 
 
 

 1 
 

2 
Christmas Star 

 
Number 10 

 
Countdown to 

Christmas begins! 
5 

Shhh! Making a 
Special Present 
 
 
 

Letter Pp 

6 
 

7 
Number 11 

 
Happy Birthday 

Leon  
 

Chapel Time 

8 
  

 

9  
Twelve Days of 

Christmas 
 

Baking Day… 
Christmas 
Cookies  

12 
 

Jingle Bells 
(Bb) 

 
 

Green Day 

13 
 
 

14 
Letter Dd 

 
 

Candy Cane 
Patterns 

 

15 
 
 

16 
Reindeer Games 

 
PJ Day!! 

 
Christmas 

Program 8pm 
19 

 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 
 
 

22 
 

23 
 
 
 

Happy Birthday 
Jesus 

(Dec. 25) 
26 
 
 

27 
 
 

 
 

28 
 
 

 
 
 

29 
 
 
 
 
 

30 
 
 

Christmas Break - NO SCHOOL 
 

Christmas Break - Preschool resumes January 3, 2023 



 

 

December will be a short month, with a lot of activites at preschool!   
 

This month we will be learning the numbers 10, 11 & 12, the letters P, R & D.  
Our shape this month is the star. 
 
We will be welcoming families to our Preschool Christmas Program on Friday, 
December 16.  Our classes program will begin at 8:00pm in the sanctuary 
(Miss Tonya’s classes programs will begin at 6 & 7 pm). Please arrive no earlier 
than  7:50 pm, we will begin as close to 8 as possible., program will last approx. 
30 minutes.  
 
A friendly to reminder to label coats and hats, some look simaliar to each 
other  and the children are not always sure which ones is theirs. 

 

 

 

Important Dates 

   
December 7 - Chapel Time with Pastor Chris 
December 9 - Baking Christmas Cookies  
December 16- Pajama Day (wear your pj’s to school) 
     Christmas Program, 8pm 

   January 1- February Tuition Due, mail to treasurer 
   January 3 - Preschool resumes (Jan. 4 for 4’s classes) 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Feel free to contact me with any questions or concerns 
937-266-0768 or amyburt78@yahoo.com 

 


